Delta PQC Series
Power Quality Solution
Active Power Filter      (APF)
Static VAR Generator  (SVG)
www.deltaww.com ｜ www.deltapowersolutions.com
1 2
About Delta Group
Leading expert in power management and thermal management solutions

Rated Voltage: 208--208 V     400--400 V     690--690 V
Product Type: PQC series Active Power Filter (APF)
PQCA-□□□-□□□-□□□ □ □ □
Wiring Type: 3--3P3W
                      4--3P4W
APF System Capacity: 30--30 A           50--50 A           75--75 A
                                      100--100 A        150--150 A       300--300 A
                                      500--500 A       600--600 A      750--750 A
                                      System capacity is a combination of APF modules capacity.
PQC Series APF Model
APF System Type Structure Model Name Rated Voltage APF Capacity Dimension (W×D×H) Weight
Independent Module
System
Wall-mounted
(Integrated solution)
PQCA-208-50-50WC3(4) 208 V 50 A 580 x 265 x 1151 mm 65 kg
PQCA-208-75-75WC3(4) 208 V 75 A 580 x 265 x 1151 mm 65 kg
PQCA-208-100-100WC3(4) 208 V 100 A 580 x 265 x 1151 mm 80 kg
PQCA-208-150-150WC3(4) 208 V 150 A 580 x 265 x 1151 mm 80 kg
PQCA-400-30-30WC3(4) 400 V 30 A 580 x 265 x 1151 mm 65 kg
PQCA-400-50-50WC3(4) 400 V 50 A 580 x 265 x 1151 mm 65 kg
PQCA-400-75-75WC3(4) 400 V 75 A 580 x 265 x 1151 mm 65 kg
PQCA-400-100-100WC3(4) 400 V 100 A 580 x 265 x 1151 mm 80 kg
PQCA-400-150-150WC3(4) 400 V 150 A 580 x 265 x 1151 mm 80 kg
Drawer Type
Modular
PQCA-208-50-50DM3(4) 208 V 50 A 484x681x190 mm 35 kg
PQCA-208-75-75DM3(4) 208 V 75 A 484x681x190 mm 36 kg
PQCA-208-100-100DM3(4) 208 V 100 A 484x771x190 mm 48 kg
PQCA-208-150-150DM3(4) 208 V 150 A 484x771x190 mm 49 kg
PQCA-400-30-30DM3(4) 400 V 30 A 484x681x190 mm 34 kg
PQCA-400-50-50DM3(4) 400 V 50 A 484x681x190 mm 35 kg
PQCA-400-75-75DM3(4) 400 V 75 A 484x681x190 mm 36 kg
PQCA-400-100-100DM3(4) 400 V 100 A 484x771x190 mm 48 kg
PQCA-400-150-150DM3(4) 400 V 150 A 484x771x190 mm 49 kg
Mixed Fixed Type
Modular
PQCA-208-50-50MM3(4) 208 V 50 A 484x641.5x190 mm 34 kg
PQCA-208-75-75MM3(4) 208 V 75 A 484x641.5x190 mm 35 kg
PQCA-208-100-100MM3(4) 208 V 100 A 484x731.5x190 mm 47 kg
PQCA-208-150-150MM3(4) 208 V 150 A 484x731.5x190 mm 48 kg
PQCA-400-30-30MM3(4) 400 V 30 A 484×641.5×190 mm 33 kg
PQCA-400-50-50MM3(4) 400 V 50 A 484×641.5×190 mm 34 kg
PQCA-400-75-75MM3(4) 400 V 75 A 484×641.5×190 mm 35 kg
PQCA-400-100-100MM3(4) 400 V 100 A 484×731.5×190 mm 47 kg
PQCA-400-150-150MM3(4) 400 V 150 A 484×731.5×190 mm 48 kg
Fixed Type Modular PQCA-690-100-100FM3 690 V 100 A 605x761x270 mm 78 kg
Cabinet System
(Multiple Modules)
Drawer Type
Cabinet
PQCA-208-150-300DC3(4) 208 V 300 A 800x1000x2000 mm 350 kg
PQCA-208-150-450DC3(4) 208 V 450 A 800x1000x2000 mm 415 kg
PQCA-208-150-600DC3(4) 208 V 600 A 800×1000×2000 mm 485 kg
PQCA-400-150-300DC3(4) 400 V 300 A 800×1000×2000 mm 350 kg
PQCA-400-100/150-500DC3(4) 400 V 500 A 800×1000×2000 mm 470 kg
PQCA-400-150-600DC3(4) 400 V 600 A 800×1000×2000 mm 485 kg
Mixed Fixed Type
Cabinet
PQCA-208-150-300MC3(4) 208 V 300 A 800×1000×2000 mm 345 kg
PQCA-208-150-450MC3(4) 208 V 450 A 800×1000×2000 mm 410 kg
PQCA-208-150-600MC3(4) 208 V 600 A 800×1000×2000 mm 480 kg
PQCA-400-100-100MC3(4)   400 V 100 A 800×1000×2000 mm 275 kg
PQCA-400-50/75-125MC3(4) 400 V 125 A 800×1000×2000 mm 300 kg
PQCA-400-75-150MC3(4) 400 V 150 A 800×1000×2000 mm 280 kg
PQCA-400-150-150MC3(4) 400 V 150 A 800×1000×2000 mm 280 kg
PQCA-400-100-200MC3(4) 400 V 200 A 800×1000×2000 mm 330 kg
PQCA-400-100/150-250MC3(4) 400 V 250 A 800×1000×2000 mm 340 kg
PQCA-400-150-300MC3(4) 400 V 300 A 800×1000×2000 mm 345 kg
PQCA-400-100/150-350MC3(4) 400 V 350 A 800×1000×2000 mm 400 kg
PQCA-400-100/150-400MC3(4) 400 V 400 A 800×1000×2000 mm 405 kg
PQCA-400-150-450MC3(4) 400 V 450 A 800×1000×2000 mm 410 kg
PQCA-400-100/150-500MC3(4) 400 V 500 A 800×1000×2000 mm 465 kg
PQCA-400-100/150-550MC3(4) 400 V 550 A 800×1000×2000 mm 470 kg
PQCA-400-150-600MC3(4) 400 V 600 A 800×1000×2000 mm 500 kg
PQCA-400-100/150-650MC3(4) 400 V 650 A 800×1000×2000 mm 530 kg
PQCA-400-100/150-700MC3(4) 400 V 700 A 800×1000×2000 mm 535 kg
PQCA-400-150-750MC3(4) 400 V 750 A 800×1000×2000 mm 545 kg
Fixed Type Cabinet
PQCA-690-100-300FC3 690 V 300 A 800×1000×2000 mm 460 kg
PQCA-690-100-400FC3 690 V 400 A 800×1000×2000 mm 540 kg
PQCA-690-100-500FC3 690 V 500 A 800×1000×2000 mm 620 kg
Note:
1. Above cabinet system doesn't include all configurations, suggest to use bigger capacity modules when do configuration.
2. One HMI can connect maximum 8 pcs power modules, no matter different capacity APF modules or APF + SVG modules.
3. If adopt different configuraitons not including in above configuration, the model name will be changed accordingly.

● 7’’ HMI    ● 10’’ HMI
SVG modules and HMI panel can be embedded in Delta’s
standard SVG cabinet or a customized cabinet. There are
breakers, cable terminals and Surge Protection Device
(SPD) in the SVG cabinet. Delta can supply IP30, IP42, IP54
or customized solutions.
17 18
Delta PQC Series SVG System Selection
PQC Series SVG Naming Rule
PQC Series SVG Model
SVG System Type Structure Model Name Rated Voltage SVG Capacity Dimension (W×D×H) Weight
Independent Module
System
Wall-mounted
(Integrated solution)
PQCS-208-25-25WC3(4) 208 V 25 kVar 580 x 265 x 1151 mm 65 kg
PQCS-208-50-50WC3(4) 208 V 50 kVar 580 x 265 x 1151 mm 80 kg
PQCS-400-50-50WC3(4) 400 V 50 kVar 580 x 265 x 1151 mm 65 kg
PQCS-400-100-100WC3(4) 400 V 100 kVar 580 x 265 x 1151 mm 80 kg
Drawer Type
Modular
PQCS-208-25-25DM3(4) 208 V 25 kVar 484x681x190 mm 35 kg
PQCS-208-50-50DM3(4) 208 V 50 kVar 484x771x190 mm 48 kg
PQCS-400-50-50DM3(4) 400 V 50 kVar 484x681x190 mm 35 kg
PQCS-400-100-100DM3(4) 400 V 100 kVar 484x771x190 mm 48 kg
Mixed Fixed Type
Modular
PQCS-208-25-25MM3(4) 208 V 25 kVar 484x641.5x190 mm 34 kg
PQCS-208-50-50MM3(4) 208 V 50 kVar 484x731.5x190 mm 47 kg
PQCS-400-50-50MM3(4) 400 V 50 kVar 484x641.5x190 mm 34 kg
PQCS-400-100-100MM3(4) 400 V 100 kVar 484x731.5x190 mm 47 kg
PQCS-400-150-150MM3(4) 400 V 150 kVar 484x701.5x270 mm 62 kg
Cabinet System
(Multiple Modules)
Drawer Type
Cabinet
PQCS-208-50-100DC3(4) 208 V 100 kVar 800×1000×2000 mm 335 kg
PQCS-208-50-200DC3(4) 208 V 200 kVar 800×1000×2000 mm 455 kg
PQCS-208-50-300DC3(4) 208 V 300 kVar 1000×1000×2000 mm 635 kg
PQCS-400-100-300DC3(4) 400 V 300 kVar 800×1000×2000 mm 395 kg
PQCS-400-100-500DC3(4) 400 V 500 kVar 800×1000×2000 mm 515 kg
PQCS-400-100-700DC3(4) 400 V 700 kVar 1000×1000×2000 mm 695 kg
Mixed Fixed Type
Cabinet
PQCS-208-50-100MC3(4) 208 V 100 kVar 800×1000×2000 mm 330 kg
PQCS-208-50-200MC3(4) 208 V 200 kVar 800×1000×2000 mm 375 kg
PQCS-208-50-300MC3(4) 208 V 300 kVar 1000×1000×2000 mm 630 kg
PQCS-400-100-100MC3(4) 400 V 100 kVar 800×1000×2000 mm 275 kg
PQCS-400-150-150MC3(4) 400 V 150 kVar 800×1000×2000 mm 295 kg
PQCS-400-100-200MC3(4) 400 V 200 kVar 800×1000×2000 mm 330 kg
PQCS-400-100/150-250MC3(4) 400 V 250 kVar 800×1000×2000 mm 355 kg
PQCS-400-150-300MC3(4) 400 V 300 kVar 800×1000×2000 mm 375 kg
PQCS-400-100/150-350MC3(4) 400 V 350 kVar 800×1000×2000 mm 415 kg
PQCS-400-100/150-400MC3(4) 400 V 400 kVar 800×1000×2000 mm 435 kg
PQCS-400-150-450MC3(4) 400 V 450 kVar 800×1000×2000 mm 455 kg
PQCS-400-100/150-500MC3(4) 400 V 500 kVar 800×1000×2000 mm 495 kg
PQCS-400-100/150-550MC3(4) 400 V 550 kVar 800×1000×2000 mm 515 kg
PQCS-400-150-600MC3(4) 400 V 600 kVar 800×1000×2000 mm 540 kg
PQCS-400-100/150-650MC3(4) 400 V 650 kVar 1000×1000×2000 mm 635 kg
PQCS-400-100/150-700MC3(4) 400 V 700 kVar 1000×1000×2000 mm 650 kg
PQCS-400-150-750MC3(4) 400 V 750 kVar 1000×1000×2000 mm 680 kg
Note:
1. Above cabinet system doesn't include all configurations, suggest to use bigger capacity modules when do configuration.
2. One HMI can connect maximum 8 pcs power modules, no matter different capacity SVG modules or SVG + APF modules.
3. If adopt different configurations not including in above configuration, the model name will be changed accordingly.